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Blessed Carlo Staff List 2025-2026 

 

Staff Member Assignment Email 

Joanne Wink Principal joanne.wink@ocsb.ca 

Cynthia Belliveau Resource cynthia.belliveau@ocsb.ca 

Sarah Girimonte Office Administrator sarah.girimonte@ocsb.ca 

Michelle Boudreau FSL michelle.boudreau@ocsb.ca 

Kelly Prince-McCaffrey  kelly.prince-mccaffrey@ocsb.ca 

Andrea Tonon  andrea.tonon@ocsb.ca 

Amy Nicholas  amy.nicholas@ocsb.ca 

David McCaffrey  david.mccaffrey@ocsb.ca 

Veronica Abdou  veronica.abdou@ocsb.ca 

Kimberley-Anne Clermont FSL kimberley-anne.clermont@ocsb.ca 

Barbara Korwin Gr. 7 & 8 barbara.korwin@ocsb.ca 

Arden Weiss Gr. 7 & 8 arden.weiss@ocsb.ca 

 

 


